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ISIN:  FR0000130692
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Price
11.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

6.40% (0.68)

FR0000130692

CRI

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

281 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

11.22 EUR (179)
11.42 EUR (176)
10.52 EUR
11.30 EUR
10.52 EUR
10.62 EUR
11.44 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130692&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64807ecdcf39ab7efd534afe1e61179709489b48084f19524a12363b405a17d8&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b63d0200719d3d2d0&time=1713987099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd1b3d65fd1e5fce7c03ccad23f04651c49700d441f7f4ebd1cac435b6140048&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54fbf45999de11d59&time=1713987099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8743e38fcfd332a03b718946c96c8434f39a3d08d338ce55bdff1fb4cc760ecf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c01519bb69c08c140&time=1713987099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a73d2d35752939d0a33333120168507a7cdb13b263dcb3e3cfe93e28d09ec4e5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88bb931f6d4b5dd1c&time=1713987099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adf811526374926353414f9ec788fe9cd570106cc03e8867ed52f30df8b5dce9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a8a63bdd884881a3&time=1713987099&tool=RSC

CHARGEURS SA

Details

2024/04/23 15:29:01

Price

11.30 EUR

Difference (] 6.40% (0.68)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000130692
Symbol CRI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 281 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.22 EUR (179)
Ask (Ask size) 11.42 EUR (176)
Open 10.52 EUR
High 11.30 EUR
Low 10.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.62 EUR
VWAP 11.44 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +63.64% -27.76% -53.66%
Perf (abs.) +4.13 -4.08 -12.30
Beta 0.65 1.05 1.06
Volatility  47.39 44.09 39.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.65 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.49 EUR (9

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:13
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/23

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29
04/23

FINRA other OTC Issues - -

Price

11.20 EUR

10.70 EUR

11.26 EUR

11.30 EUR

11.27 EUR (18
10.66 EUR (42

11.90 EUR (2024/03/15
10.34 EUR (2024/04/19
14.74 EUR (2023/05/02
6.40 EUR (2023/10/23
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0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 -

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228606585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434986484

CHARGEURS SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:35 11.32 EUR 0.11

08:12 10.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503143

CHARGEURS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CHARGEURS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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